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European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

world archery
europe

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G Tot G S Tot Total
1|FRA - France 1 1 3 4 4 5 1 7 1
2 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =2
2| POL - Poland 1 2 2 1 2 3 =2
4| RUS - Russia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
5| GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 2 =4
6 | FRAO1 - France - Riom 1 1 1 =10
7 | SLO - Slovenia 1 1 2 1 2 =4
7 | NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 1 2 =4
9| CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 =10
9 | BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =10
11 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 1 2 =4
11 | ITA - ltaly 1 1 1 1 2 =4
13 | LAT - Latvia 1 1 1 =10
Total: 4 4 12 6 6 5 17 10 10 29
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~_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD AUBERT Thomas FRA-France
SANNA Michael

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

SILVER | TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS-Russia

SHAYNUROV Radmir

TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

BRONZE | FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP-Spain
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

Recurve Women Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR-Ukraine
PALEKHA Kateryna

YAVORSKA Kateryna

SILVER | SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL-Poland
SZUKALSKA Anna

LIPIARSKA Karina

BRONZE | UNRUH Lisa GER-Germany
WINTER Karina

RICHTER Elena

Recurve Mixed Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS-Russia

STEPANOVA Inna

SILVER MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR-Ukraine
PAVLOVA Anastasia
BRONZE | ZAGAMI Alberto ITA-Italy
VIOLI Sara
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

PUY-DE-DOME

ey

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD GENET Dominique FRA-France
DELOCHE Pierre Julien
DOUSSOT Christophe
SILVER KOROSEC Vili SLO-Slovenia
STOSEVSKI Luka
CERNE Arne
BRONZE |HAUGSETH Mads NOR-Norway
AAMAAS Njaal
TJENTLAND Oddmund
Compound Women Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD LEBECQUE Pascale FRA-France
MARTRET Caroline
VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine
SILVER STANIECZEK Anna POL-Poland
SZALANSKA Katarzyna
LESNIAK Renata
Compound Mixed Team Fri 19 Apr | GOLD GENET Dominique FRA-France
LEBECQUE Pascale
SILVER DURLET Jean-Philippe BEL-Belgium
DESSOY Catheline
BRONZE | KOROSEC Vili SLO-Slovenia
CERNE Toja
Recurve Men Sat 20 Apr | GOLD PREVOST Gael FRAO1-France - Riom
SILVER AUBERT Thomas FRA-France
BRONZE | FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP-Spain
Recurve Women Sat 20 Apr | GOLD WINTER Karina GER-Germany
SILVER PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR-Ukraine
BRONZE | MANDIA Claudia ITA-Italy
Compound Men Sat 20 Apr | GOLD DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA-France
SILVER HAUGSETH Mads NOR-Norway
BRONZE | DOUSSOT Christophe FRA-France
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world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Women Sat 20 Apr | GOLD SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL-Poland
SILVER BUDEN Ivana CRO-Croatia
BRONZE | OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT-Latvia
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world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ARM  ARMENIA PETROSYAN Arshak 11 Sep 1991 047D Recurve Men
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 17 Oct 1991 028C Recurve Women
VASILYAN Boris Official Coach
BEL BELGIUM DENIS Ivan 22 Apr1991 043B Recurve Men
DESSOY Catheline 21 Nov 1989 004B Compound Women
DURLET Jean-Philippe 01Jan 1992 012B Compound Men
ESTIEVENART Philippe Official Coach
GYS Lenthy 13 Apr 1995 041B Recurve Men
ROYEN Laurent 042B Recurve Men
BELO1 BELGIUM - CLUB ARCHER  MASSINA Michele 11 May 1965 002D Compound Women
CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 010C Compound Men
BUDEN Dubravko Official Coach
BUDEN Ivana 10 Sep 1985 001B Compound Women
MIHALIC Matija 23 Jul 1995 046A Recurve Men
ORLIC Igor Official Coach
ORLIC Maja 09 May 1997 002B Compound Women
ORLIC Vedran 13 Apr 1994  047A Recurve Men
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC REITMEIER Filip 15 Aug 1975 011D Compound Men
ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 31 May 1994  044A Recurve Men
CHO Hyung-Mok Official Coach
FERNANDEZ Antonio 12 Jun 1991 043A Recurve Men
RODRIGUEZ Juan 1. 19 Apr 1992  045A Recurve Men
FRA  FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 25Jan 1988 032C Recurve Men
BINON Benoit Official Coach
BRASSEUR Sebastien 02 Nov 1985 010A Compound Men
BRIANNE Noemie 08 Sep 1993  022A Recurve Women
COTRY Cyrielle 08 Jun 1987 021A Recurve Women
DELAIRE Louis 250ct 1993 033C Recurve Men
DELLENBACH Marc Official Coach
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 Feb 1982  007A Compound Men
DOUSSOT Christophe 02 May 1979  009A Compound Men
DUPIN Benoit Official Delegation Official
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 Feb 1990 034C Recurve Men
GAUBIL Melanie 04 Oct 1997  024A Recurve Women
GENET Dominique 24 Nov 1968 011A Compound Men
GIROUILLE Romain 26 Apr 1988 036C Recurve Men
LACROIX Emilie 05 Dec 1994 023A Recurve Women
LEBECQUE Pascale 18 Apr 1989 001A Compound Women
LECOINTRE Laurie 10 Aug 1992  025A Recurve Women
MARTRET Caroline 24 Feb 1985 003A Compound Women
MUSY Frédérique Official Coach
OLIVIER Adrien 008A Compound Men
SANNA Michael 12 Dec 1992 035C Recurve Men
SAUNIER Marc Official Medical
TABARD Sébastien Official Coach
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 Mar 1989  031C Recurve Men
VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine 08 Sep 1980 002A Compound Women
FRAO1 FRANCE - RIOM ADICEOM Audrey 14 Oct 1996 028B Recurve Women
PREVOST Gael 08 Mar 1994 047C Recurve Men
TARRADE Ludovic 048C Recurve Men
FRAO02 FRANCE - ISSY LES MOULINEAUX BIDAULT Jerome 21 Feb 1979 046C Recurve Men
ESTIBALS Valentin 08 Feb 1993  045C Recurve Men
FRAO3 FRANCE - BELLEVILLE SUR LOIRE DENIS Alain 26 Nov 1955  049A Recurve Men
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European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
FRA0O4 FRANCE - BLAGNAC GARRABE Damien 21 0Oct 1988 048B Recurve Men
PEROL Olivier 15Jul 1972 047B Recurve Men
FRAO5 FRANCE - OZOIR LA FERRIERE LOPEO Kevin 08 May 1995 048A Recurve Men
FRAO6 FRANCE - LEOGNAN NIETO David 13 Dec 1975 010B Compound Men
PLAUTE Alexandre 27 Sep 1981  049C Recurve Men
FRAO07 FRANCE - AUROS ROY Sebastien 07 Apr 1977 010D Compound Men
GBR GREAT BRITAIN BROWN Lloyd Official Coach
CROFT Glen 17 Jun 1990 035B Recurve Men
EVANS Sean 13Jun 1991 032B Recurve Men
FOLKARD Naomi 18 Sep 1983 027D Recurve Women
GODFREY Larry 09Jun 1976 034B Recurve Men
HUNT Nicky 29 Jan 1985 028D Recurve Women
MARTIN Rebecca 08 Jan 1996 026D Recurve Women
MORGAN Ashe 04 Apr 1994  033B Recurve Men
PITMAN Bryony 13 Mar 1997 024D Recurve Women
RANDALL Andrew 01 Oct 1992 036B Recurve Men
SLATER Kieran 08 Feb 1994 031B Recurve Men
WILLIAMS Graham Official Coach
WOO Song | Official Coach
GEO GEORGIA ESEBUA Kristine 19 Mar 1985  026A Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 23 Aug 1977  027A Recurve Women
MEJEVIDZE Alexander Official Coach
MOSESHVILI Jaba 01Jan 1994 046D Recurve Men
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 Feb 1974  028A Recurve Women
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz Official Coach
PKHAKADZE Lasha 24 May 1994 044D Recurve Men
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 18 Oct 1995 045D Recurve Men
GER GERMANY BUTUZOVA Natalia Official Coach
GONSER Justus 09Jun 1993 012C Compound Men
HAIDN Oliver Official Coach
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 05Jun 1976  023C Recurve Women
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 033A Recurve Men
MEISSNER Janine 02 Feb 1997 004D Compound Women
NESEMANN Simon 03 Feb 1991 035A Recurve Men
POPPENBORG Rafael 24 0Oct 1990 036A Recurve Men
RICHTER Elena 03Jul 1989 025C Recurve Women
SKOERIES Eric 18 May 1992  031A Recurve Men
UNRUH Lisa 12 Apr 1988  024C Recurve Women
VIEHMEIER Isabel 24 Jun 1992 021C Recurve Women
WEISS Christian 10 Feb 1988 032A Recurve Men
WIESER Felix 04 Aug 1993 034A Recurve Men
WINTER Karina 14 Jan 1986  022C Recurve Women
ITA ITALY DI BUO llario Official Coach
FISSORE Matteo 039D Recurve Men
GIORI Lorenzo 04 Feb 1991 037D Recurve Men
MANDIA Claudia 21 0ct 1992 023B Recurve Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 24 Jan 1990 038D Recurve Men
SARTORI Guendalina 08 Aug 1988 024B Recurve Women
TERROSI Leonardo Official Delegation Official
TONETTA Elena 08 Jun 1988 021B Recurve Women
VAN ALTEN Wietse Official Coach
VARONE Francesco Official Medical
VIOLI Sara 300ct 1990 022B Recurve Women
ZAGAMI Alberto 16 Jun 1985 040D Recurve Men
LAT LATVIA OLEKSEJENKO Julia 003D Compound Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

LUX LUXEMBOURG DOLINSKI Claude Official Delegation Official
FRANTZ Eric 16 Mar 1966 009D Compound Men
HENCKELS Jeff 30 Aug 1984 042C Recurve Men
KRAUS Stephane 21 0ct1980 044C Recurve Men
SCHULER Luc 28 Sep 1978  043C Recurve Men
SEYWERT Gilles 28 Jan 1984 007D Compound Men
WEBER Fernand 18 Dec 1958 008D Compound Men

LUX01 LUXEMBOURG - STRASSEN KLEIN Pit 12 Sep 1996  049B Recurve Men

NED NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Emiel Official Coach
DE VRIES Shireen 11 Nov 1993 019D Recurve Women
DEDEN Esther 016D Recurve Women
DEKKER Rozemarijn 25 Dec 1989 020D Recurve Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 017D Recurve Women
LAAN Sarina 13 Mar 1994 018D Recurve Women
VAN APELDOORN Marcel Official Coach
VAN DIJCK Claire 14 Jun 1993 015D Recurve Women
VAN MEIJEL Marielle Official Medical

NOR NORWAY AAMAAS Njaal 05 Oct 1988 009C Compound Men
B@E Morten Official Coach
FURNES Christoffer 14 May 1992  040B Recurve Men
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994 003B Compound Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992 038B Recurve Men
HALVORSEN Marius 26 Dec 1992 039B Recurve Men
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995 008C Compound Men
HUMLEKJAER Jan Erik Official Team Captain
NESTENG Baard 14 May 1979 037B Recurve Men
TJENTLAND Oddmund 11Jan 1980 007C Compound Men

POL POLAND DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 27 Dec 1983  039A Recurve Men
FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 Jul 1992  042A Recurve Men
GORCZYCA Krzysztof 01 Jan 1967 012A Compound Men
LACH Jan Official Coach
LESNIAK Natalia 10Jul 1991 019B Recurve Women
LESNIAK Renata 04 Feb 1989 002C Compound Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 Feb 1987 015B Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 01 Apr 1994  040A Recurve Men
MICKIEWICZ Katarzyna 050Oct 1986 016B Recurve Women
MYSZOR Wioleta 19Jan 1983 017B Recurve Women
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 037A Recurve Men
NOWAK Piotr 20 Mar 1991  038A Recurve Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 Dec 1993 041A Recurve Men
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 16 Oct 1982 020B Recurve Women
STANIECZEK Anna 24 Jan 1955 003C Compound Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 05 Dec 1992 001C Compound Women
SZUKALSKA Anna 12 Mar 1984  018B Recurve Women
WALASZEK Jaroslaw Official Coach
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NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 06 Sep 1988  004A Compound Women
BADENOV Bair 28Jun 1976  039C Recurve Men
BORODIN Alexey 30 Apr 1987 041C Recurve Men
CHUGUNOV Anton 28 May 1979 011B Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 06 Aug 1988 017A Recurve Women
KAMAEY Kirill Official Medical
PEROVA Ksenia 08 Feb 1989  015A Recurve Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20Jan 1992 019A Recurve Women
SHAYNUROV Radmir 21Jul 1993 037C Recurve Men
STEPANOVA Inna 17 Apr 1990 016A Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 28 Aug 1993  020A Recurve Women
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992 038C Recurve Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993  040C Recurve Men
YANBARISOVA Dinara 06 Jul 1994  018A Recurve Women
ZABRODSKIY Stanislav Official Coach
ZIMIN Alexandr Official Coach

SLO SLOVENIA BOZIC Brina 22 May 1992  026C Recurve Women
CERNE Arne 26 Mar 1996  009B Compound Men
CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993  004C Compound Women
CERNE Tomo Official Delegation Official
HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 30 Nov 1999 044B Recurve Men
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  045B Recurve Men
KOROSEC Vili 07 Mar 1997 007B Compound Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13 Jul 1994 046B Recurve Men
STOSEVSKI Luka 20 Nov 1995 008B Compound Men
UMER Ana 11 Dec 1990 027C Recurve Women
ZLENDER Matija Official Delegation Official
ZUPANC Matej Official Team Captain

Sul SWITZERLAND COMTE Magali 23 Sep 1967 025B Recurve Women
DIELEN Nathalie 18 Mar 1966 021D Recurve Women
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 03 Aug 1995 042D Recurve Men
MINGARD Emilien 22 Oct 1995 041D Recurve Men
POGGIA Carmen Official Coach
RUFER Thomas 01 Aug 1980 043D Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 Sep 1989 022D Recurve Women

SWE SWEDEN BJERENDAL Christine 03 Feb 1987 023D Recurve Women
JOHANSSON Tomas Official Coach

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994  026B Recurve Women
LOKLUOGLU Begul 28 Aug 1988 027B Recurve Women
SATIR Serdar Official Coach

UKR  UKRAINE BEKKER Pavlo Official Coach
DUBAS Iryna 23 Sep 1992 018C Recurve Women
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992 036D Recurve Men
KOMONYUK Vitaliy 23 Jul 1993 033D Recurve Men
LADIKOV Anton 18 Aug 1991 035D Recurve Men
LEBETKO Serhiy Official Medical
MELNYK Sofiia 18 Sep 1990 001D Compound Women
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 10 Mar 1984 031D Recurve Men
PALEKHA Kateryna 20 Sep 1980 019C Recurve Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 020C Recurve Women
SADOVNYCHA Olena Official Coach
SHYSHKIN Mykyta 01 May 1992 034D Recurve Men
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 Feb 1993 017C Recurve Women
SKACHOK Oleksander 08 Feb 1990 032D Recurve Men
SYDORUK Viktor Official Team Captain
VINOGRADOV Roman 16 Sep 1969 011C Compound Men
YAVORSKA Kateryna 03 May 1990 016C Recurve Women
ZAKHARCHENKO Juliia 22 Feb 1991 015C Recurve Women
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Recurve Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PREVOST Gael FRAO1 France - Riom 1335 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 6 6

2 AUBERT Thomas FRA France 1323 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 0

3 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 1328 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 0 6

4 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 1339 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 7 2 4

5 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR Ukraine 1301 /12  -Bye- 7 7 6 5 (139)

6 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russia 1307 /10  -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (136)

7 SHAYNUROV Radmir  RUS Russia 1307 /09  -Bye- 6 6 6 3 (136)

8 GODFREY Larry GBR Great Britain 1306 /11  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 (80)

9 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 1234 /51 6 6 7 4

9 BADENOV Bair RUS Russia 1294 /18  -Bye- 6 6 1

9 BIDAULT Jerome FRAO2  France- Issy LesMoulineaux - 1295 /16 -Bye- 6 7 4

9 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norway 1260 /37  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 1289 /20  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 1308 /08  -Bye- -Bye 6 5

9 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS Russia 1313 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 1271 /27  -Bye- 6 6 2

17 DELAIRE Louis FRA France 1250 /42 6 7 0

17 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL Poland 1260 /36  -Bye- 7 0

17 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA France 1265 /34  -Bye- 6 0

17 FISSORE Matteo ITA ltaly 1264 /35 -Bye- 6 5

17 GIORI Lorenzo ITA ltaly 1300 /13  -Bye- 6 4

17 GIROUILLE Romain FRA France 1266 /32  -Bye- 6 1

17 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 1257 /39 6 7 0

17 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL Poland 1275 /25  -Bye- 7 4

17 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 1243 /46 7 6 3

17 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 1247 /44 7 6 3

17 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP  Spain 1318 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 SANNA Michael FRA France 1286 /22  -Bye- 7 4

17 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 1234 /50 6 6 0

17 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 1295 /17  -Bye- 6 3

17 WEISS Christian GER Germany 1275 /24 -Bye- 6 2

17 ZAGAMI Alberto ITA ltaly 1321 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 2

33 BORODIN Alexey RUS Russia 1268 /29  -Bye- 3

33 DENIS Ivan BEL Belgium 1267 /31  -Bye- 4

33 ESTIBALS Valentin FRAO2  France- Issy LesMoulngaux 1232 /54 6 2

33 EVANS Sean GBR Great Britain 1246 /45 7 0

33 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 1201 /65 6 5

33 GARRABE Damien FRAO4 France - Blagnac 1266 /33  -Bye- 5

33 GYS Lenthy BEL Belgium 1224 /57 6 2

33 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 1272 /26  -Bye- 1

33 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 1230 /55 7 0

33 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy  UKR Ukraine 1286 /21  -Bye- 2

33 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR  Ukraine 1251 /41 6 2

33 LADIKOV Anton UKR Ukraine 1290 /19  -Bye- 5

33 LOPEO Kevin FRAQS  France - Ozoir La Ferriere 1235 /49 6 4

33 MANDIA Massimiliano  ITA  Italy 1299 /14  -Bye- 5

33 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 1247 /43 6 3

33 NESEMANN Simon GER Germany 1243 /47 6 5

33 NOWAK Piotr POL Poland 1268 /28  -Bye- 4

33 ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia 1212 /61 6 2

33 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM Armenia 1253 /40 7 3

33 POPPENBORG Rafael GER Germany 1268 /30  -Bye- 4

33 SCHULER Luc LUX Luxembourg 1233 /53 6 1

33 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 1295 /15  -Bye- 5

33 SKACHOK Oleksander UKR Ukraine 1258 /38  -Bye- 4

33 SKOERIES Eric GER Germany 1278 /23  -Bye- 3

57 CROFT Glen GBR Great Britain 1177 /71 4

57 DENIS Alain FRAO3  France-Bellevile SurLore 989 /74 0

57 FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael SUI  Switzerland 1185 /70 0

57 HALVORSEN Marius NOR Norway 1222 /59 2

57 KLEIN Pit LUXO01 Luxembourg- Strassen 1212 /60 4

57 KRAUS Stephane LUX Luxembourg 1237 /48 0

57 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 1207 /64 0

57 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 1226 /56 2
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Recurve Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 MINGARD Emilien SUlI  Switzerland 1157 /73 3

57 MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO Georgia 1193 /69 1

57 PEROL Olivier FRAO4 France - Blagnac 1176 /72 0

57 PLAUTE Alexandre FRAO6 France - Leognan 1212 /63 4

57 RANDALL Andrew GBR Great Britain 1224 /58 3

57 ROYEN Laurent BEL Belgium 1194 /67 3

57 RUFER Thomas SUlI  Switzerland 1212 /62 2

57 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO Georgia 1199 /66 2

57 TARRADE Ludovic FRAO1 France - Riom 1194 /68 3

57 WIESER Felix GER Germany 1233 /52 4
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world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 WINTER Karina GER Germany 1337 /04  -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6

2 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 1324 /07  -Bye- 7 6 6 6 4

3 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy 1293 /27 6 6 6 6 4 6

4 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 1321 /08  -Bye- 6 6 6 4 2

5 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 1309 /19 7 7 6 4 (135)

6 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 1256 /44 6 6 6 3 (130)

7 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 1312 /15 7 7 6 2 (105)

8 COTRY Cyrielle FRA  France 1288 /32 6 6 6 2 (102

9 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 1291 /30 6 6 2

9 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR  Ukraine 1313 /13 6 6 4

9 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 1237 /48 7 7 5

9 SEGINA Tatiana RUS Russia 1320 /10 6 6 0

9 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR  Ukraine 1292 /28 6 6 0

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 1345 /02  -Bye- 6 5

9 YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS Russia 1301 /22 6 6 4

9 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR  Ukraine 1298 /24 6 6 4

17 ADICEOM Audrey FRAO1 France - Riom 1137 /53 6 0

17 BOZIC Brina SLO  Slovenia 1284 /34 6 0

17 BRIANNE Noemie FRA  France 1312 /16 6 3

17 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED  Netherlands 1292 /29 7 0

17 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 1336 /05 -Bye- 5

17 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 1310 /18 6 3

17 FOLKARD Naomi GBR  Great Britain 1320 /09  -Bye- 5

17 LACROIX Emilie FRA  France 1271 /39 6 3

17 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR  Turkey 1335 /06  -Bye- 2

17 MARTIN Rebecca GBR  Great Britain 1271 /40 7 0

17 SARTORI Guendalina ITA Italy 1300 /23 6 4

17 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL Poland 1317 /11 6 0

17 SZUKALSKA Anna POL Poland 1312 /14 6 3

17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 1341 /03  -Bye- 2

17 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 1347 /01  -Bye- 2

17 VIOLI Sara ITA Italy 1305 /20 6 0

33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 1315 /12 0

33 BJERENDAL Christine SWE Sweden 1304 /21 4

33 COMTE Magali Sul Switzerland 1105 /55 0

33 DE VRIES Shireen NED  Netherlands 1265 /42 2

33 DEDEN Esther NED Netherlands 1268 /41 2

33 DEKKER Rozemarijn NED Netherlands 1199 /51 0

33 DIELEN Nathalie SuUl Switzerland 1264 /43 0

33 DUBAS Iryna UKR  Ukraine 1241 /46 1

33 GAUBIL Melanie FRA  France 1285 /33 2

33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER  Germany 1290 /31 4

33 HUNT Nicky GBR  Great Britain 1187 /52 2

33 LAAN Sarina NED  Netherlands 1239 /47 0

33 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA  France 1297 /25 1

33 LESNIAK Natalia POL Poland 1274 /36 3

33 MICKIEWICZ Katarzyna POL  Poland 1237 /49 2

33 MYSZOR Wioleta POL  Poland 1273 /37 4

33 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul Switzerland 1311 /17 3

33 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM  Armenia 1233 /50 1

33 TONETTA Elena ITA Italy 1275 /35 0

33 UMER Ana SLO  Slovenia 1272 /38 5

33 VAN DIJCK Claire NED  Netherlands 1107 /54 0

33 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER Germany 1250 /45 0

33 ZAKHARCHENKO Juliia UKR  Ukraine 1297 /26 0
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA France 701 /02  -Bye- 143 146 132 126

2 HAUGSETH Mads NOR  Norway 691 /05  -Bye- 144 144 119 112

3 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA France 693 /03  -Bye- 146 144 106 124

4 GENET Dominique FRA France 707 /01  -Bye- 145 147 111 96

5 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA France 691 /04  -Bye- 140 143

5 SEYWERT Gilles LUX Luxembourg 686 /09  -Bye- 141 143

7 CHUGUNOV Anton RUS Russia 685 /11 143 138 142

8 BUDEN Domagoj CRO  Croatia 689 /07  -Bye- 138 139

9 AAMAAS Njaal NOR  Norway 691 /06  -Bye- 137

9 CERNE Arne SLO Slovenia 670 /15 142 133

9 FRANTZ Eric LUX Luxembourg 665 /17 144 142

9 KOROSEC Vili SLO Slovenia 687 /08  -Bye- 138

9 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 649 /21 138 140

9 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO Slovenia 686 /10 143 137

9 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR  Norway 676 /13 144 137

9 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR Ukraine 661 /19 142 140

17 DURLET Jean-Philippe BEL Belgium 676 /14 139

17 GONSER Justus GER Germany 668 /16 138

17 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL Poland 663 /18 142

17 NIETO David FRAO6 France - Leognan 630 /22 135

17 OLIVIER Adrien FRA France 681 /12 136

17 ROY Sebastien FRAO7 France - Auros 650 /20 133

17 WEBER Fernand LUX Luxembourg 623 /23 136
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_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL Poland 668 /06 140 134 116 114

2 BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 687 /01 140 128 110 113

3 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT Latvia 672 /05 136 130 99 106

4 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 681 /02 138 141 106 100

5 MARTRET Caroline FRA France 668 /07 134 132

6 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA France 674 /04 138 128

7 VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine FRA France 655 /14 134 123

8 DESSOY Catheline BEL Belgium 667 /09 140 121

9 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 659 /13 136

9 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 667 /08 140

9 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 660 /12 136

9 LESNIAK Renata POL Poland 623 /16 131

9 MASSINA Michele BELO1 Belgium - Club Archer 629 /15 137

9 MELNYK Sofiia UKR Ukraine 666 /10 134

9 ORLIC Maja CRO Croatia 664 /11 137

9 STANIECZEK Anna POL Poland 675 /03 132
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) _®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1339 1 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 7 (27,30,29,27,27) HENCKELS J (LUX)
9/ 1307 9 SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS 3(29,30,26,25,26) 2 (26,19,16,24)
AUBERT T (FRA)
0(22,17,15)
12/ 1301 12 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 5T.9(28,30,27,26,28) AUBERT T (FRA) GOLD
4/ 1323 4 AUBERT Thomas FRA 6T.10(28,25,28,29,27) 6 (24,21,24,28)
PREVOST G (FRA01)
3/ 1328 3 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 6 (29,28,29) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
11/ 1306 11 GODFREY Larry GBR 0 (28,25,27) 0(22,24,9)
PREVOST G (FRA01)
. 6 (28,23,21)
10/ 1307 10 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 57.10(29,25,28,28,26) PREVOST G (FRA01) SILVER
2/ 1335 2 PREVOST Gael FRAO1  6T.10*(27,26,28,27,28) 6 (23,27,20)
AUBERT T (FRA)
HENCKELS J (LUX)
4 (15,20,24,22,19)
BRONZE
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
6 (22,26,18,15,27)
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1339 1 HENCKELS Jeff LUX HENCKELS J (LUX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
HENCKELS J (LUX)
7 (30,28,29,28)
_Bye_
HENCKELS J (LUX)
. 6 (28,27,27,25,26)
33/ 1266 33 GARRABE Damien FRAO4 GARRABE D (FRA04)
-Bye- 5T.9(24,27,25,26,25)
GIROUILLE R (FRA)
1 (26,28,26,27)
-Bye- GIROUILLE R (FRA)
32/ 1266 32 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 6 T.9* (26,24,28,26,24) HENCKELS J (LUX)
. 7(27,30,29,27,27)
17/ 1295 17 SLATER Kieran GBR SLATER K (GBR)
-Bye- 6T.10 (28,22,28,26,29)
SLATER K (GBR)
- — 3(30,29,28,26,26)
65/ 1201 65 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 6 (26,27,27) FALDZINSKI M (POL)
48/ 1237 48 KRAUS Stephane LUX 0 (23,25,24) 57.7(28,26,28,26,28) BIDAULT J (FRA02)
. — 4(29,26,27,25,19)
49/ 1235 49 LOPEO Kevin FRAO5 6 (29,26,27) LOPEO K (FRA05)
64/ 1207 64 MARZEC Pawel POL 0 (25,24,21) 4 (26,26,24,28,26)
— BIDAULT J (FRA02)
7 (24,29,29,29,29)
-Bye- BIDAULT J (FRA02)
16/ 1295 16 BIDAULT Jerome FRAO2 6 (28,25,28,27,28)
9/ 1307 9 SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,25,26)
SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
— 6 (26,26,29,27)
57/ 1224 57 GYS Lenthy BEL 6 (25,24,24,27) |GYS L (BEL)
56/ 1226 56 MIHALIC Matija CRO 2(22,22,25,23) |2 (26,27,22,23) SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
e — 6T.9%(28,27,21,25,26)
41/ 1251 41 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 6 (29,27,24) KOMONYUK V (UKR)
72/ 1176 72 PEROL Olivier FRAO4 0 (15,21,23) 2 (27,26,23,26)
— WEISS C (GER)
2 (25,28,27,26)
-Bye- WEISS C (GER)
24/ 1275 24 WEISS Christian GER 6 (29,28,23,26) SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
. 3(29,30,26,25,26)
25/ 1275 25 NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
-Bye- 7 (22,23,27,24,26)
NAPLOSZEK S (POL)
. 4(29,29,22,25,26)
73/ 1157 73 MINGARD Emilien Sul 3(29,25,24,22,27) | PETROSYAN A (ARM)
40/ 1253 40 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 7(26,30,26,22,28) | 3(23,20,22,24,24) NESTENG B (NOR)
5T.9(27,28,25,25,27)
_Bye_
NESTENG B (NOR)
. 6 (28,26,27,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NESTENG B (NOR)
8/ 1308 8 NESTENG Baard NOR
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 1321 5 ZAGAMI Alberto ITA ZAGAMI A (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ZAGAMI A (ITA)
2 (27,22,26,24)
_Bye_
FURNES C (NOR)
. 4(27,29,28,27,25)
37/ 1260 37 FURNES Christoffer NOR FURNES C (NOR)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,25,26,29)
FURNES C (NOR)
6 (27,26,26,25)
-Bye- NOWAK P (POL)
28/ 1268 28 NOWAK Piotr POL 4 (24,24,28,28,27) MOKRYNSKY ¥ (UKR)
. 57.9(28,30,27,26,28)
21/ 1286 21 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR [VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
-Bye- 2 (28,25,26,25)
RIJAVEC J (SLO)
— 3(27,24,27,30,28)
69/ 1193 69 MOSESHYVILI Jaba GEO 1(22,27,28,25) | RIJAVEC J (SLO)
44/ 1247 44 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 7 (24,29,28,27) |6 (22,26,27,26) MOKRYNSKY Y (UKR)
— 6 (29,28,29,26,28)
53/ 1233 53 SCHULER Luc LUX 6 (25,26,27,23,25) | SCHULER L (LUX)
60/ 1212 60 KLEIN Pit LUXO1  4(24,26,27,24,24) | 1 (24,22,26,15)
— MOKRYNSKY Y (UKR)
7(27,25,29,27,29)
-Bye- MOKRYNSKY Y (UKR)
12/ 1301 12 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 7 (25,28,26,30)
13/ 1300 13 GIORI Lorenzo ITA GIORI L (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (28,30,22,25)
GIORI L (ITA)
— 4(27,24,26,26,28)
61/ 1212 61 ORLIC Vedran CRO 6 (28,26,27,27,25) | ORLIC V (CRO)
52/ 1233 52 WIESER Felix GER 4(27,28,27,23,25) |2 (26,24,26,21) KAHLLUND F (GER)
— 0 (28,26,25)
45/ 1246 45 EVANS Sean GBR 7(25,23,26,26,23) | EVANS S (GBR)
68/ 1194 68 TARRADE Ludovic FRAO1  3(22,25,20,26,22) | 0 (25,25,24)
— KAHLLUND F (GER)
6 (27,18,27,29,28)
-Bye- KAHLLUND F (GER)
20/ 1289 20 KAHLLUND Florian GER 6 (28,26,28) AUBERT T (FRA)
67T.10(28,25,28,29,27)
29/ 1268 29 BORODIN Alexey RUS BORODIN A (RUS)
-Bye- 3(25,28,24,27,26)
DOBROWOLSKIR (POL)
0(25,21,27)
-Bye- DOBROWOLSKIR (POL)
36/ 1260 36 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 7 (26,28,27,25,29) AUBERT T (FRA)
6 (29,27,28)
_Bye_
AUBERT T (FRA)
. 6 (28,23,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AUBERT T (FRA)
4/ 1323 4 AUBERT Thomas FRA
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~_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1328 3 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
677.9(25,23,29,27,26)
_Bye_
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
6 (28,25,28,29,28)
35/ 1264 35 FISSORE Matteo ITA FISSORE M (ITA)
-Bye- 6 (26,24,23,26,27)
FISSORE M (ITA)
57T.6(28,21,25,27,27)
-Bye- POPPENBORG R (GER)
30/ 1268 30 POPPENBORG Rafael GER 4 (25,29,28,25,22) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
6 (29,28,29)
19/ 1290 19 LADIKOV Anton UKR LADIKOV A (UKR)
-Bye- 5T.9(27,25,28,28,26)
PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
— 3(25,26,28,27,25)
67/ 1194 67 ROYEN Laurent BEL 3(23,26,28,26,26) | PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
46/ 1243 46 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 7(23,29,29,23,28) | 6T.10(27,26,28,21,26) AVARINO GARCI M 59
. —— 4(28,26,28,23,25)
51/ 1234 51 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 6 (24,26,26,27) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
62/ 1212 62 RUFER Thomas SuI 2 (25,25,24,26) | 6T.10(26,29,28,29,24)
— ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
7(27,26,27,29,29)
-Bye- MANDIA M (ITA)
14/ 1299 14 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 5T.9(26,29,28,23,28)
11/ 1306 11 GODFREY Larry GBR GODFREY L (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,24,25)
GODFREY L (GBR)
. — 6 (29,28,25,26,29)
59/ 1222 59 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 2 (24,24,27,25) | ESTIBALS V (FRA02)
54/ 1232 54 ESTIBALS Valentin FRAO2 6 (25,26,24,26) |2 (22,25,29,24) GODFREY L (GER)
— 6 (29,26,26,27)
43/ 1247 43 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (26,28,28) MORGAN A (GBR)
70/ 1185 70 FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael SUI 0 (23,18,23) 3(24,24,26,23,25)
— SANNA M (FRA)
4 (25,26,26,28,28)
-Bye- SANNA M (FRA)
22/ 1286 22 SANNA Michael FRA 7 (26,24,25,26,27) GODFREY L (GBR)
0 (28,25,27)
27/ 1271 27 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA VALLADONT JC (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,22,25,29)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
67.X (26,27,27,28,28)
-Bye- SKACHOK O (UKR)
38/ 1258 38 SKACHOK Oleksander UKR 4(27,24,23,25,27) VALLADONT IC (FRA)
2 (27,28,25,26)
_Bye_
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
. 5T.9(28,27,27,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
6/ 1318 6 RODRIGUEZ Juan |. ESP
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~_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 1313 7 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
6 (27,25,26)
_Bye_
TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
0 (27,25,24)
39/ 1257 39 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 6 (22,25,27) KOMOCAR J (SLO)
74/ 989 74 DENIS Alain FRAO3 0 (21,23,25) 7 (28,26,28,25)
KOMOCAR J (SLO)
0 (26,24,25)
-Bye- HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)
26/ 1272 26 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 1(18,25,28,23) TSVBEKOORZHEV B L)
. 57.10(29,25,28,28,26)
23/ 1278 23 SKOERIES Eric GER SKOERIES E (GER)
-Bye- 3(25,25,26,23,23)
DELAIRE L (FRA)
— 0 (25,25,25)
71 1177 71 CROFT Glen GBR 4(26,26,22,24,24) | DELAIRE L (FRA)
42/ 1250 42 DELAIRE Louis FRA 6 (24,25,23,26,27) | 7 (28,29,23,23,26) TSVBEKOORZHEV B L)
— 6 (29,26,26)
55/ 1230 55 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 7(26,27,26,25,26) | HAGEN PA (NOR)
58/ 1224 58 RANDALL Andrew GBR 3(27,27,25,24,19) | 0 (26,24,25)
— TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
6 (28,26,28)
-Bye- TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
10/ 1307 10 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 6 (28,25,26)
15/ 1295 15 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL SIERAKOWSKIK (POL)
-Bye- 57.8(25,29,25,27,24)
SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
— 0(27,21,24)
63/ 1212 63 PLAUTE Alexandre FRAO6  4(19,22,24,27,24) | SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
50/ 1234 50 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 6 (24,24,23,25,27) | 67T.9(25,24,26,25,28) BADENOV B (RUS)
. — 1(27,27,29,25)
47/ 1243 47 NESEMANN Simon GER 6 (23,27,26,24) | NESEMANN S (GER)
66/ 1199 66 SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO 2(27,20,24,23) |5T.9(28,24,26,26,23)
— BADENOV B (RUS)
6 (29,27,26)
-Bye- BADENOV B (RUS)
18/ 1294 18 BADENOV Bair RUS 6T.10(26,27,24,26,24) PREVOST G (FRADI)
6 T.10% (27,26,28,27,28)
31/ 1267 31 DENIS Ivan BEL DENIS | (BEL)
-Bye- 4(28,23,25,20,23)
FAUCHERON T (FRA)
0 (25,27,28)
-Bye- FAUCHERON T (FRA)
34/ 1265 34 FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 6 (21,26,23,28,28) PREVOST G (FRAOL)
7 (29,28,29,28)
_Bye_
PREVOST G (FRAOL)
. 6 (28,28,30)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PREVOST G (FRA01)
2/ 1335 2 PREVOST Gael FRAO1
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Women

Final Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
32/ 1288 32 COTRY Cyrielle FRA 2 (27,23,25,27) RICHTER E (GER)
8/ 1321 8 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (25,25,28,28) 4 (14,25,16,16,25)
WINTER K (GER)
6 (26,25,19,13,21)
44/ 1256 44 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 3(24,26,26,28,26) WINTER K (GER) GOLD
4/ 1337 4 WINTER Karina GER 7(25,25,29,28,29) 6 (25,21,17,7,26)
WINTER K (GER)
19/ 1309 19 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 4 (26,29,29,27,24) MANDIA C (ITA)
27/ 1293 27 MANDIA Claudia ITA 6 (28,27,23,28,27) 4 (22,25,22,21,19)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 4 (12,23,20,25,15)
7/ 1324 7 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (26,23,28,27) PAVLOVA A (UKR) SILVER
15/ 1312 15 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 2 (25,28,26,26) 6 (20,24,25,27,22)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
RICHTER E (GER)
2 (18,9,25,24)
BRONZE
MANDIA C (ITA)
MANDIA C (ITA)
6 (12,22,27,25)
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1347 1 UNRUH Lisa GER UNRUH L (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 2 (26,25,29,26)
COTRY C (FRA)
. — 6 T.9 (30,28,26,24,26)
33/ 1285 33 GAUBIL Melanie FRA 2(23,28,20,22) COTRY C (FRA)
32/ 1288 32 COTRY Cyrielle FRA 6 (25,25,25,23) 6 (29,26,29,26) COTRY C (FRA)
. ] 2 (27,23,25,27)
17/ 1311 17 SCHOBINGER Celine SuI 3(27,23,21,22,21) |PITMAN B (GBR)
48/ 1237 48 PITMAN Bryony GBR 7(27,27,22,19,25) |7 (27,25,28,27,28)
— PITMAN B (GBR)
— 5T.6 (28,25,26,25,28)
49/ 1237 49 MICKIEWICZ Katarzyna POL 2(28,19,14,14) BRIANNE N (FRA)
16/ 1312 16 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (27,29,26,26) 3(26,27,27,27,24)
9/ 1320 9 FOLKARD Naomi GBR FOLKARD N (GBR)
-Bye- 57.8(27,27,25,27,27)
YAVORSKA K (UKR)
— 4 (26,24,28,27,23)
41/ 1268 41 DEDEN Esther NED 2 (25,25,20,23) YAVORSKA K (UKR)
24/ 1298 24 YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 6 (28,22,25,25) 6 T.10 (29,27,24,28,25) RICHTER E (GER)
. — 6 (25,25,28,28)
25/ 1297 25 LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 1(26,21,23,22) MARTIN R (GBR)
40/ 1271 40 MARTIN Rebecca GBR 7 (26,26,25,25) 0 (25,27,25)
— RICHTER E (GER)
. 6 (29,26,25,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RICHTER E (GER)
8/ 1321 8 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (26,28,26)
5/ 1336 5 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 5T.7 (25,25,27,27,28)
SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
. 7 0 (24,27,26)
37/ 1273 37 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 4 (27,24,21,20,26) | SICHENIKOVA L (UKR)
28/ 1292 28 SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 6 (25,21,24,23,27) |6T.9(27,25,27,26,28) NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
" ] 3(24,26,26,28,26)
21/ 1304 21 BJERENDAL Christine SWE 4 (27,25,17,29,23) | NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
44/ 1256 44 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 6 (23,27,23,25,25) |6 (28,26,25)
— NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
— 6 (26,28,29)
53/ 1137 53 ADICEOM Audrey FRAO1 6 (26,23,27) ADICEOM A (FRA01)
12/ 1315 12 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 0 (23,22,20) 0 (24,22,24)
13/ 1313 13 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 6 (28,26,21,26) o] PALEKHA K (UKR)
52/ 1187 52 HUNT Nicky GBR 2 (20,22,24,20) 6 (24,24,29)
— PALEKHA K (UKR)
— 4 (27,27,26,26,26)
45/ 1250 45 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 0 (23,24,19) VIOLI S (ITA)
20/ 1305 20 VIOLI Sara ITA 6 (24,25,24) 0 (22,21,25) WINTER K (GER)
. ] 7 (25,25,29,28,29)
29/ 1292 29 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 7 (26,26,24,27,28) | DER KINDEREN A (NED)
36/ 1274 36 LESNIAK Natalia POL 3(26,27,22,24,26) |0 (26,24,23)
— WINTER K (GER)
. 6 (27,25,28,30,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th WINTER K (GER)
4/ 1337 4 WINTER Karina GER 6 (27,25,24)
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Recurve Women

16-20 Apr 2013

Elimination Round

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1341 3 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS TIMOFEEVA K (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 2(27,24,27,24)
LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
— 2(28,23,28,21)
35/ 1275 35 TONETTA Elena ITA 0 (23,28,24) LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEO)
30/ 1291 30 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 6 (25,29,26) 6 (25,27,28,26)
— LIPIARSKA K (POL)
. — 4 (26,29,29,27,24)
19/ 1309 19 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 7 (24,24,27,26) LIPIARSKA K (POL)
46/ 1241 46 DUBAS Iryna UKR 1(23,24,9,16) 7 (26,27,28,28,28)
— LIPIARSKA K (POL)
. — 6 (28,24,28,22)
51/ 1199 51 DEKKER Rozemarijn NED 0(22,17,16) SZUKALSKA A (POL)
14/ 1312 14 SZUKALSKA Anna POL 6 (26,25,26) 3(28,22,23,28,26)
11/ 1317 11 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL 6 (25,25,27) | soBIERAIM (POL)
54/ 1107 54 VAN DIJCK Claire NED 0(23,22,17) 0 (21,22,28)
— YANBARISOVA D (RUS)
. — 4 (28,26,28,25,25)
43/ 1264 43 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 0 (22,24,24) YANBARISOVA D (RUS)
22/ 1301 22 YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS 6 (26,28,26) 6 (25,26,29)
— MANDIA C (ITA)
. — 6 (28,27,23,28,27)
27/ 1293 27 MANDIA Claudia ITA 6 T.9* (28,23,26,25,25) | MANDIA C (ITA)
38/ 1272 38 UMER Ana SLO 5T.9(29,22,24,26,25) | 6 (24,26,29,28)
— MANDIA C (ITA)
. 6 (30,24,27,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOKLUOGLU B (TUR)
6/ 1335 6 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 2 (26,25,24,27)
7/ 1324 7 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (25,26,28,27,28)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. — 6 (29,28,28)
39/ 1271 39 LACROIX Emilie FRA 6 (25,28,24) LACROIX E (FRA)
26/ 1297 26 ZAKHARCHENKO Juliia UKR 0(23,21,21) 3(25,17,23,29,26)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. — 6 (26,23,28,27)
23/ 1300 23 SARTORI Guendalina ITA 6 (29,26,25,24) SARTORI G (ITA)
42/ 1265 42 DE VRIES Shireen NED 2 (25,22,27,20) 4 (27,26,25,25,27)
— SEGINA T (RUS)
. — 0 (26,27,25)
55/ 1105 55 COMTE Magali Sul 0 (21,20,24) SEGINA T (RUS)
10/ 1320 10 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 6 (27,23,28) 6 (27,24,25,27,28)
15/ 1312 15 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 7 (30,27,25,26) o] PEROVA K (RUS)
50/ 1233 50 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 1(22,27,24,22) 7 (29,26,29,29,30)
— PEROVA K (RUS)
. — 6 T.10 (29,27,26,23,24)
47/ 1239 47 LAAN Sarina NED 0 (24,20,25) ESEBUA K (GEO)
18/ 1310 18 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 6 (26,25,27) 3(28,27,26,29,28)
— PEROVA K (RUS)
. ] 2 (25,28,26,26)
31/ 1290 31 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 4 (28,30,25,26,11) |BOZIC B (SLO)
34/ 1284 34 BOZIC Brina SLO 6 (25,25,26,27,27) |0 (23,26,27)
— STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 5T.6 (25,26,26,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th STEPANOVA | (RUS)
2/ 1345 2 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 6 (26,27,29)
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men

Final

Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 707 1 GENET Dominique FRA 147 | GENET D (FRA)
9/ 686 9 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 143 111
— HAUGSETH M (NOR)
— 112
5/ 691 5 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 144 HAUGSETH M (NOR) GOLD
4/ 691 4 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 143 119
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
3/ 693 3 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 144 o] DOUSSOT C (FRA)
11/ 685 11 CHUGUNOV Anton RUS 142 106
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
. — 126
7/ 689 7 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 139 DELOCHE PJ (FRA) SILVER
2/ 701 2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 146 132
— HAUGSETH M (NOR)
GENET D (FRA)
96
BRONZE
DOUSSOT C (FRA)
DOUSSOT C (FRA)
124
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~_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1Y 707 1 GENET Dominique FRA GENET D (FRA)
-Bye- 145
GENET D (FRA)
. 147
17/ 665 17 FRANTZ Eric LUX 144 | FRANTZ E (LUX)
16/ 668 16 GONSER Justus GER 138 a2
9/ 68 9 SEYWERT Gilles LUX SEYWERT G (LUX)
-Bye- 141
SEYWERT G (LUX)
143
-Bye- KOROSEC V (SLO)
8/ 687 8 KOROSEC Vili sLo 138
5/ 691 5 HAUGSETH Mads NOR HAUGSETH M (NOR)
-Bye- 144
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
N — 144
21/ 649 21 REITMEIER Filip CZE 138 REITMEIER F (CZE)
12/ 681 12 OLIVIER Adrien FRA 136 140
13/ 676 13 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 144 | TIENTLAND O (NOR)
20/ 650 20 ROY Sebastien FRAO7 133 137
— BRASSEUR S (FRA)
143
-Bye- BRASSEUR S (FRA)
4 691 4 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 140
3/ 693 3 DOUSSOT Christophe FRA DOUSSOT C (FRA)
-Bye- 146
DOUSSOT C (FRA)
— 144
19/ 661 19 VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 142 VINOGRADOV R (UKR)
14/ 676 14 DURLET Jean-Philippe BEL 139 140
11/ 685 11 CHUGUNOV Anton RUS 143 | cHUGUNOV A (RUS)
22/ 630 22 NIETO David FRAO6 135 138
— CHUGUNOV A (RUS)
142
-Bye- AAMAAS N (NOR)
6/ 691 6 AAMAAS Njaal NOR 137
7/ 689 7 BUDEN Domagoj CRO BUDEN D (CRO)
-Bye- 138
BUDEN D (CRO)
— 139
23/ 623 23 WEBER Fernand LUX 136 STOSEVSKI L (SLO)
10/ 686 10 STOSEVSKI Luka SLo 143 137
15/ 670 15 CERNE Arne SLO 142 T.10* | CERNE A (SLO)
18/ 663 18 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 142 T.10 133
— DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
146
-Bye- DELOCHE PJ (FRA)
2/ 701 2 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 143
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_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women

Final

Round

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 687 1 BUDEN Ivana CRO 128 ] BUDEN | (CRO)
9/ 667 9 DESSOY Catheline BEL 121 110
— BUDEN | (CRO)
) — 113
5/ 672 5 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 130 OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT) GOLD
4/ 674 4 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 128 99
— SZALANSKA K (POL)
14/ 655 14 VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine FRA 123 o] SZALANSKA K (POL)
6/ 668 6 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 134 116
— SZALANSKA K (POL)
. - 114
71 668 7 MARTRET Caroline FRA 132 MEISSNER J (GER) SILVER
2/ 681 2 MEISSNER Janine GER 141 106
— BUDEN | (CRO)
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
106
BRONZE
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
MEISSNER J (GER)
100
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Elimination Round europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 687 1 BUDEN lvana CRO 140 | BUDEN I (CRO)
16/ 623 16 LESNIAK Renata POL 131 128
9/ 667 9 DESSOY Catheline BEL 140 T.9* | pbESSoY ¢ (BEL)
8/ 667 8 CERNE Toja SLO  140T.9 121
5/ 672 5 OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 136 T.9 | OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
12/ 660 12 GRYDELAND Runa NOR  136T.8 130
13/ 659 13 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 136 | LEBECQUE P (FRA)
4/ 674 4 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 138 128
3/ 675 3 STANIECZEK Anna POL 132 | VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI S (FRA)
14/ 655 14 VANDIONANT-FRANGILLISandrine FRA 134 123
11/ 664 11 ORLIC Maja CRO 137 | sZALANSKA K (POL)
6/ 668 6 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 140 134
7/ 668 7 MARTRET Caroline FRA  134T9 | MARTRET C (FRA)
10/ 666 10 MELNYK Sofia UKR  134T8 132
15/ 629 15 MASSINA Michele BELO1 137 | MEISSNER J (GER)
2/ 681 2 MEISSNER Janine GER 138 141
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~_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

world archery

PUY.DEDOME ) COMMUNAUTE

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30m 10's X's Score
1 042C HENCKELS Jeff LUX 318 /2 339 /1 329 /12 353 /5 74 23 1339
2 047C PREVOST Gael FRAO1 311 /5 333 /4 343 /1 348 126 67 24 1335
3 043A FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 312 /4 331 /6 335 /4 350 /17 62 26 1328
4 032C AUBERT Thomas FRA 308 /8 333 /3 335 /3 347 /30 62 25 1323
5 040D ZAGAMI Alberto ITA 310 /6 328 /9 332 /8 351 /15 63 21 1321
6 045A RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 310 /7 329 /7 326 /14 353 /3 58 28 1318
7 040C TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 302 /13 327 /10 331 /9 353 /6 64 26 1313
8 037B NESTENG Baard NOR 296 /26 336 /2 324 /16 352 /8 60 18 1308
9 037C SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS 312 /3 320 /5 322 18 353 /4 66 24 1307
10 038C TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 298 /22 326 /12 332 /7 351 /15 56 20 1307
11 034B GODFREY Larry GBR 297 [23 325 13 333 /6 351 /13 58 25 1306
12 031D MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 298 21 322 /19 330 /10 351 /14 58 18 1301
13 037D GIORI Lorenzo ITA 295 271 324 J15 334 /5 347 129 57 23 1300
14 038D MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 291 /32 329 /8 330 /11 349 /2 56 20 1299
15 041A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 305 /10 324 J14 320 /25 346 132 57 18 1295
16 046C BIDAULT Jerome FRAO2 293 29 316 /40 336 /2 350 /18 53 21 1295
17 031B SLATER Kieran GBR 319 /1 317 /35 314 [34 345 [37 49 14 1295
18 039C BADENOV Bair RUS 307 /9 316 /38 325 /15 346 /31 54 10 1294
19 035D LADIKOV Anton UKR 304 /11 309 /57 327 /13 350 /19 53 16 1290
20 033A KAHLLUND Florian GER 300 /18 322 /18 318 /28 349 24 48 12 1289
21 036D IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 300 /16 318 /33 317 29 351 /12 52 20 1286
22 035C SANNA Michael FRA 302 14 316 /37 322 /19 346 /36 49 12 1286
23 031A SKOERIES Eric GER 290 /34 331 /5 311 41 346 /33 46 14 1278
24 032A WEISS Christian GER 277 149 324 /16 321 21 353 /6 54 18 1275
25 037A NAPLOSZEK Slawomir POL 300 /18 324 /17 308 /48 343 /44 42 12 1275
26 044B HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 283 /42 319 /29 318 27 352 /8 51 17 1272
27 031C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 304 /12 321 21 308 /46 338 /58 42 13 1271
28 038A NOWAK Piotr POL 294 [28 317 /34 304 /55 353 /2 57 19 1268
29 041C BORODIN Alexey RUS 282 /43 321 [23 321 /20 344 /38 48 20 1268
30 036A POPPENBORG Rafael GER 287 136 319 /28 320 /26 342 45 46 19 1268
31 043B DENIS Ivan BEL 296 /25 321 24 313 /36 337 61 40 15 1267
32 036C GIROUILLE Romain FRA 300 /17 309 /54 310 /42 347 28 49 12 1266
33 048B GARRABE Damien FRAO4 280 /47 327 /11 315 /32 344 /40 46 15 1266
34 034C FAUCHERON Thomas FRA 293 /30 313 /44 316 /31 343 /43 43 17 1265
35 039D FISSORE Matteo ITA 284 39 314 /43 323 /117 343 141 39 15 1264
36 039A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 280 /45 318 /31 320 /23 342 46 52 19 1260
37 040B FURNES Christoffer NOR 298 /20 318 /32 298 /64 346 /34 47 20 1260
38 032D SKACHOK Oleksander UKR 274 [53 306 /62 321 /22 357 /1 51 15 1258
39 045B KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 274 53 321 /22 310 /43 352 /8 45 15 1257
40 047D PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 280 /46 301 /65 320 /24 352 /8 48 16 1253
41 033D KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 293 /31 310 /53 308 /49 340 /49 34 10 1251
42 033C DELAIRE Louis FRA 271 I57 320 /26 313 /35 346 /35 46 14 1250
43 033B MORGAN Ashe GBR 274 |52 307 /58 317 130 349 122 44 13 1247
44 046B RIJAVEC Jan SLO 284 /40 314 141 307 /53 342 /48 39 12 1247
45 032B EVANS Sean GBR 296 /24 310 /49 303 /57 337 /59 49 22 1246
46 044D PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 283 /41 303 /64 309 /44 348 25 51 15 1243
47 035A NESEMANN Simon GER 275 /51 318 /30 312 /38 338 /56 44 18 1243
48 044C KRAUS Stephane LUX 285 /38 298 /67 312 /39 342 /47 37 15 1237
49 048A LOPEO Kevin FRAO05 282 /44 316 /36 303 /56 334 /66 38 10 1235
50 034D SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 263 /63 309 /55 312 /37 350 /20 47 20 1234
51 044A ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 287 1371 316 /39 296 /69 335 /64 32 5 1234
52 034A WIESER Felix GER 271 56 322 120 296 66 344 139 41 17 1233
53 043C SCHULER Luc LUX 290 /33 299 /66 308 /50 336 /62 38 13 1233
54 045C ESTIBALS Valentin FRAO2 269 /58 314 /42 312 /40 337 160 33 9 1232
55 038B HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 288 /35 312 /46 292 /71 338 /54 41 14 1230
56 046A MIHALIC Matija CRO 254 /69 310 /48 315 /33 347 121 45 17 1226
57 041B GYS Lenthy BEL 260 /65 312 /41 303 /58 349 /23 37 14 1224
58 036B RANDALL Andrew GBR 266 /59 312 /45 307 /51 339 /52 36 11 1224
59 039B HALVORSEN Marius NOR 302 /15 306 /60 296 /67 318 /73 32 15 1222
60 049B KLEIN Pit LUX01 263 /61 310 /50 300 /60 339 /53 37 16 1212
61 047A ORLIC Vedran CRO 273 /55 291 /711 309 /45 339 /51 35 11 1212
62 043D RUFER Thomas Sul 276 /50 303 /63 300 /61 333 /68 33 9 1212
63 049C PLAUTE Alexandre FRAO06 278 148 309 /56 296 /68 329 /70 25 11 1212
64 040A MARZEC Pawel POL 265 /60 319 27 295 70 328 711 36 14 1207
65 042A FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 244 12 310 /51 307 /52 340 /50 32 10 1201
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_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30m 10's X's Score

66 045D SHUSHADZE Mamuka GEO 258 /67 310 /52 298 /63 333 /67 37 9 1199

67 042B ROYEN Laurent BEL 251 /70 306 /59 299 /62 338 /57 36 18 1194

68 048C TARRADE Ludovic FRAO1 261 /64 291 [72 308 /47 334 [65 33 9 1194

69 046D MOSESHVILI Jaba GEO 260 /66 292 /69 306 /54 335 /63 35 11 1193

70 042D FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael SUI 246 /71 306 /60 301 /59 332 /69 30 9 1185

71 035B CROFT Glen GBR 263 /61 291 /70 297 /65 326 [12 30 15 1177

72 047B PEROL Olivier FRAO04 255 /68 297 /68 286 [72 338 /55 32 9 1176

73 041D MINGARD Emilien SuUl 242 73 290 73 282 73 343 142 30 8 1157

74 049A DENIS Alain FRAO3 206 /14 233 [14 247 [14 303 [74 12 5 989
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~_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Women

world archery

PUY.DEDOME ) COMMUNAUTE

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30m 10's X's Score
1 024C UNRUH Lisa GER 322 /16 339 /1 333 /1 353 /2 75 30 1347
2 016A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 333 /2 336 /6 328 /2 348 /7 69 17 1345
3 020A TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 334 /1 337 /4 317 117 353 /1 71 23 1341
4 022C WINTER Karina GER 328 /5 332 /10 326 /5 351 /3 63 25 1337
5 017A ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 328 /4 339 /2 326 /4 343 27 63 23 1336
6 027B LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 329 /3 335 /7 324 /8 347 12 63 26 1335
7 020C PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 324 |12 327 123 323 /10 350 /5 58 26 1324
8 025C RICHTER Elena GER 324 /10 328 /16 321 /13 348 /17 63 19 1321
9 027D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 320 /17 328 /18 324 |7 348 |7 64 20 1320
10 019A SEGINA Tatiana RUS 325 /8 327 24 325 /6 343 25 55 18 1320
11 020B SOBIERAJ Malgorzata POL 311 /31 336 /5 327 /3 343 /28 61 17 1317
12 026B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 323 /15 326 /25 318 /16 348 /7 59 26 1315
13 019C PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 312 /30 332 /11 323 /9 346 /16 59 17 1313
14 018B SZUKALSKA Anna POL 318 21 332 /9 318 /15 344 /20 59 28 1312
15 015A PEROVA Ksenia RUS 324 /13 329 /15 312 /32 347 14 55 22 1312
16 022A BRIANNE Noemie FRA 311 /33 328 /17 323 /11 350 /4 54 17 1312
17 022D SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 318 21 331 113 312 /31 350 /6 53 23 1311
18 026A ESEBUA Kristine GEO 306 /37 338 /3 321 /12 345 /18 60 25 1310
19 015B LIPIARSKA Karina POL 325 /8 332 12 312 29 340 /39 55 15 1309
20 022B VIOLI Sara ITA 319 19 327 [22 316 /25 343 26 52 17 1305
21 023D BJERENDAL Christine SWE 324 11 320 /35 319 /14 341 /33 53 21 1304
22 018A YANBARISOVA Dinara RUS 313 27 328 21 312 27 348 /7 54 11 1301
23 024B SARTORI Guendalina ITA 317 23 325 [28 317 /19 341 /32 51 23 1300
24 016C YAVORSKA Kateryna UKR 309 /34 325 /29 317 22 347 13 44 13 1298
25 025A LECOINTRE Laurie FRA 315 /25 328 20 312 /30 342 /29 53 19 1297
26 015C ZAKHARCHENKO Juliia UKR 311 /32 328 /19 316 24 342 129 50 18 1297
27 023B MANDIA Claudia ITA 298 /42 334 /8 317 21 344 21 50 23 1293
28 017C SICHENIKOVA Lidiia UKR 313 /28 323 /34 309 /36 347 /15 48 18 1292
29 017D DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 317 24 324 31 311 /33 340 137 46 14 1292
30 027A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 326 /7 318 1371 309 /36 338 /48 46 6 1291
31 023C HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 315 /26 323 /33 308 /38 344 24 55 15 1290
32 021A COTRY Cyrielle FRA 313 /29 324 32 312 [26 339 /43 45 11 1288
33 024A GAUBIL Melanie FRA 320 /18 325 /30 296 /47 344 [22 46 19 1285
34 026C BOZIC Brina SLO 323 /14 316 /40 306 /39 339 /42 42 20 1284
35 021B TONETTA Elena ITA 295 /46 331 /14 310 /35 339 /45 38 8 1275
36 019B LESNIAK Natalia POL 298 /43 318 /38 317 /20 341 /35 39 9 1274
37 017B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 319 /20 313 /46 300 /44 341 /34 43 7 1273
38 027C UMER Ana SLO 298 /41 315 /42 317 /18 342 31 41 12 1272
39 023A LACROIX Emilie FRA 295 /46 325 21 306 /41 345 /19 48 14 1271
40 026D MARTIN Rebecca GBR 293 /49 326 /26 306 /40 346 /17 41 11 1271
41 016D DEDEN Esther NED 308 /35 314 /44 302 /42 344 22 41 11 1268
42 019D DE VRIES Shireen NED 306 /36 306 /49 316 /23 337 /49 41 8 1265
43 021D DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 298 /40 315 /41 312 /28 339 /44 44 13 1264
44 028A NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 327 16 303 /50 286 /49 340 /40 41 14 1256
45 021C VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 305 /38 306 /48 300 /43 339 /41 45 22 1250
46 018C DUBAS Iryna UKR 283 /52 319 /36 311 /34 328 /52 32 5 1241
47 018D LAAN Sarina NED 289 /51 317 /39 293 /48 340 /38 44 13 1239
48 024D PITMAN Bryony GBR 291 /50 314 /43 299 /45 333 /50 36 12 1237
49 016B MICKIEWICZ Katarzyna POL 297 44 311 /47 298 /46 331 /51 33 9 1237
50 028C SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 294 /48 313 /45 286 /49 340 /36 40 14 1233
51 020D DEKKER Rozemarijn NED 300 /39 294 /53 267 52 338 /47 37 12 1199
52 028D HUNT Nicky GBR 268 /54 301 /51 280 /51 338 /46 33 7 1187
53 028B ADICEOM Audrey FRAO1 295 /45 286 /55 260 /53 296 /55 27 13 1137
54 015D VAN DIJCK Claire NED 269 /53 294 /52 233 /55 311 /54 19 4 1107
55 025B COMTE Magali Sul 236 /55 289 /54 253 /54 327 53 31 10 1105
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score
1 011A GENET Dominique FRA 354 /1 353 /1 61 28 707
2 007A DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 351 /2 350 /2 53 21 701
3 009A DOUSSOT Christophe FRA 347 18 346 /3 46 15 693
4 010A BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 347 |7 344 |4 48 14 691
5 008C HAUGSETH Mads NOR 347 /6 344 /6 46 14 691
6 009C AAMAAS Njaal NOR 349 /3 342 110 45 17 691
7 010C BUDEN Domagoj CRO 348 /4 341 /11 44 14 689
8 007B KOROSEC Vili SLO 345 /9 342 /9 45 12 687
9 007D SEYWERT Gilles LUX 347 |5 339 /12 44 16 686
10 008B STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 342 11 344 |7 44 15 686
11 011B CHUGUNOV Anton RUS 342 /12 343 /8 40 18 685
12 008A OLIVIER Adrien FRA 337 /14 344 |5 40 17 681
13 007C TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR 343 /10 333 /16 38 7 676
14 012B DURLET Jean-Philippe BEL 339 /13 337 /15 30 12 676
15 009B CERNE Arne SLO 333 /18 337 14 33 11 670
16 012C GONSER Justus GER 330 /20 338 13 29 5 668
17 009D FRANTZ Eric LUX 336 /15 329 /18 29 11 665
18 012A GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 331 /19 332 117 28 11 663
19 011C VINOGRADOV Roman UKR 336 /16 325 19 23 8 661
20 010D ROY Sebastien FRAOQ7 334 /17 316 122 30 10 650
21 011D REITMEIER Filip CZE 327 21 322 20 20 9 649
22 010B NIETO David FRAO6 311 /22 319 21 17 4 630
23 008D WEBER Fernand LUX 307 23 316 /23 16 6 623
AR_C73A Report Created: 17 Apr 2013 15:21 Page 29/48
orses M L RO pofp B B OB ) eed




_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2  10's X's Score
1 001B BUDEN lvana CRO 333 /9 354 /1 46 16 687
2 004D MEISSNER Janine GER 341 /2 340 /3 35 10 681
3 003C STANIECZEK Anna POL 338 /4 337 /4 35 10 675
4 001A LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 340 /3 334 /7 34 9 674
5 003D OLEKSEJENKO Julia LAT 341 /1 331 /10 33 14 672
6 001C SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 335 /7 333 /9 32 13 668
7 003A MARTRET Caroline FRA 328 /11 340 /2 31 9 668
8 004C CERNE Toja SLO 337 /6 330 /12 33 14 667
9 004B DESSOQY Catheline BEL 338 /5 329 /13 28 12 667
10 001D MELNYK Sofiia UKR 330 /10 336 /6 31 14 666
11 002B ORLIC Maja CRO 327 12 337 /5 26 3 664
12 003B GRYDELAND Runa NOR 333 /8 327 N4 30 7 660
13 004A AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 325 /13 334 /8 29 10 659
14 002A VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine FRA 324 /14 331 /11 19 10 655
15 002D MASSINA Michele BELO1 313 /15 316 /16 21 11 629
16 002C LESNIAK Renata POL 305 /16 318 /15 17 6 623
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) _®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

FRA - France

RUS - Russia

ESP - Spain

ITA - ltaly

GBR - Great Britain

GER - Germany

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

BEL - Belgium

GEO - Georgia

LUX - Luxembourg

NOR - Norway

SLO - Slovenia

SUl - Switzerland

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

AUBERT Thomas
SANNA Michael

3880 /03 220

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

TSYBZHITOV Bolot
SHAYNUROV Radmir

3927 /o1 -Bye-

TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

FERNANDEZ Antonio
RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

3880 /04 216

ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel

ZAGAMI Alberto
GIORI Lorenzo
MANDIA Massimiliano

GODFREY Larry
SLATER Kieran
MORGAN Ashe

KAHLLUND Florian
SKOERIES Eric
WEISS Christian

SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
NOWAK Piotr

MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav
LADIKOV Anton
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

DENIS Ivan
GYS Lenthy
ROYEN Laurent

PKHAKADZE Lasha
SHUSHADZE Mamuka
MOSESHVILI Jaba

HENCKELS Jeff
KRAUS Stephane
SCHULER Luc

NESTENG Baard
FURNES Christoffer
HAGEN Paul Andre

HABJAN MALAVASIC Den

KOMOCAR Jaka
RIJAVEC Jan

RUFER Thomas
FREIRE DOS SANTOS
MINGARD Emilien

3920 /02 -Bye-

3848 /06 215

3842 /07 218

3838 /08 205

3877 /05 215

3685 /12 208

3635 /13 176

3809 /09 202

3798 /10 212

3776 /11 203

3554 /14 191

Rafael

214

213

212

216

211

209

208

204

204

214

213

203

203 T.26

203 T.25

194

186
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Women Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 4A PAVLOVA Anastasia 3935 /04 -Bye- 210 209 199

4B PALEKHA Kateryna
4C YAVORSKA Kateryna

2 POL - Poland 3A SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 3938 /03 -Bye- 208 207 197
3B SZUKALSKA Anna
3C LIPIARSKA Karina

3 GER - Germany 2A UNRUH Lisa 4005 /02 -Bye- 209 205 209
2B WINTER Karina
2C RICHTER Elena

4 RUS - Russia 1A STEPANOVA Inna 4022 /01 -Bye- 206 207 184
1B TIMOFEEVA Kristina
1C ERDYNIEVA Natalia

5 ITA - ltaly 5A VIOLI Sara 3898 /05  -Bye- 209
5B SARTORI Guendalina
5C MANDIA Claudia

6 NED - Netherlands 9A DER KINDEREN Annemarie 3825 /09 197 204
9B DEDEN Esther
9C DE VRIES Shireen

7 GEO - Georgia 7A ESEBUA Kiristine 3857 /07 212 202
7B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
7C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

8 FRA - France 6A BRIANNE Noemie 3897 /06 -Bye- 200
6B LECOINTRE Laurie
6C COTRY Cyrielle

9 GBR - Great Britain 8A FOLKARD Naomi 3828 /08 196
8B MARTIN Rebecca
8C PITMAN Bryony

9 SUI - Switzerland 10A SCHOBINGER Celine 3680 /10 194
10B DIELEN Nathalie
10C COMTE Magali
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) _®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Mixed Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 1A TSYBZHITOV Bolot 2658 /01 -Bye- 142 142 135
1B STEPANOVA Inna
2 UKR - Ukraine 6A MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 2625 /06  -Bye- 137 129 134
6B PAVLOVA Anastasia
3 ITA - ltaly 5A ZAGAMI Alberto 2626 /05 -Bye- 138 122 134
5B VIOLI Sara
4 GER - Germany 2A POPPENBORG Rafael 2636 /02 -Bye- 135 124 130
2B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
5 FRA - France 3A AUBERT Thomas 2635 /03 -Bye- 135
3B BRIANNE Noemie
6 GBR - Great Britain 4A GODFREY Larry 2626 /04 -Bye- 134
4B FOLKARD Naomi
7 SUl - Switzerland 10A RUFER Thomas 2523 /10 134 132
10B SCHOBINGER Celine
8 SLO - Slovenia 8A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 2556 /08 134 125
8B BOZIC Brina
9 ARM - Armenia 11A PETROSYAN Arshak 2486 /11 0
11B SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar
9 GEO - Georgia 9A PKHAKADZE Lasha 2553 /09 121
9B ESEBUA Kristine
9 POL - Poland 7A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 2612 /07 129
7B SOBIERAJ Malgorzata
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 FRA - France 1A GENET Dominique 2101 /01 225 224

1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
1C DOUSSOT Christophe

2 SLO - Slovenia 3A KOROSEC Vili 2043 /03 218 211
3B STOSEVSKI Luka
3C CERNE Arne

3 NOR - Norway 2A HAUGSETH Mads 2058 /02 213 219
2B AAMAAS Njaal
2C TJENTLAND Oddmund

4 LUX - Luxembourg 4A SEYWERT Gilles 1974 /04 219 214
4B FRANTZ Eric
4C WEBER Fernand
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 FRA - France 1A LEBECQUE Pascale 1997 /01 -Bye- 214

1B MARTRET Caroline
1C VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine

2 POL - Poland 2A STANIECZEK Anna 1966 /02 -Bye- 200
2B SZALANSKA Katarzyna
2C LESNIAK Renata
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_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Mixed Team

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 FRA - France 1A GENET Dominique 1381 /01 -Bye- 146 146 150
1B LEBECQUE Pascale

2 BEL - Belgium 7A DURLET Jean-Philippe 1343 /07  -Bye- 145 145 138
7B DESSOQY Catheline

3 SLO - Slovenia 3A KOROSEC Vili 1354 /03  -Bye- 147 144 142 T.18
3B CERNE Toja

4 NOR - Norway 4A HAUGSETH Mads 1351 /04  -Bye- 145 144 142 T.17
4B GRYDELAND Runa

5 POL - Poland 8A GORCZYCA Krzysztof 1338 /08 144 145
8B STANIECZEK Anna

6 RUS - Russia 6A CHUGUNOV Anton 1344 /06  -Bye- 144
6B AVDEEVA Natalia

7 CRO - Croatia 2A BUDEN Domagoj 1376 /02  -Bye- 142
2B BUDEN lIvana

7 GER - Germany 5A GONSER Justus 1349 /05 -Bye- 142
5B MEISSNER Janine

9 UKR - Ukraine 9A VINOGRADOV Roman 1327 /09 143
9B MELNYK Sofiia
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~_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

world archery
europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 2101 FRA France 225
1A GENET Dominique
1B DELOCHE Pierre Julien
1IC  DOUSSOT Christophe France
4/ 1974 LUX Luxembourg 219 224
4A  SEYWERT Gilles
4B FRANTZ Eric GOLD
4C WEBER Fernand France
3/ 2043 SLO Slovenia 218
3A  KOROSEC Vil
3B STOSEVSKI Luka .
3C CERNE Arne Slovenia
2/ 2058 NOR Norway 213 211
2A  HAUGSETH Mads
28 AAMAAS Njaal SILVER
2C  TJENTLAND Oddmund Slovenia
Luxembourg
214 BRONZE
Norway
Norway
219
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Result Brackets europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1997 FRA France
1A LEBECQUE Pascale
1B MARTRET Caroline
1C  VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine France
-Bye- 214
GOLD
France
_Bye_
Poland
2/ 1966 POL Poland 200
2A  STANIECZEK Anna
2B SZALANSKA Katarzyna SILVER
2C LESNIAK Renata Poland
BRONZE
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) _®Riom (FRA)

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1381 FRA France
1A GENET Dominique
1B LEBECQUE Pascale France
-Bye- 146
France
9/ 1327 UKR Ukraine 143 146
9A  VINOGRADOV Roman
9B MELNYK Sofiia Poland
8/ 1338 POL Poland 144 145
8A GORCZYCA Krzysztof
88  STANIECZEK Anna Erance
5/ 1349 GER Germany 150
5A GONSER Justus
5B MEISSNER Janine Germany
-Bye- 142
Norway
-Bye- 144
Norway
4/ 1351 NOR Norway 145
4A HAUGSETH Mads GOLD
4B GRYDELAND Runa France
3/ 1354 SLO Slovenia
3A  KOROSEC Vili )
3B CERNE Toja Slovenia
-Bye- 147
Slovenia
Bye- 144
Russia
6/ 1344 RUS Russia 144
6A  CHUGUNOV Anton
6B AVDEEVA Natalia Belgium
7/ 1343 BEL Belgium 138
7A DURLET Jean-Philippe ) SILV_ER
7B DESSOY Catheline Belgium Belgium
-Bye- 145
Belgium
Bye- 145
Norway
Croatia 142 T17 BRONZE
2/ 1376 CRO Croatia 142 Slovenia
2A BUDEN Domagoj .
2B BUDEN Ivana Slovenia
142 T.18
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Result Brackets europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 3927 RUS Russia
1A TSYBZHITOV Bolot
1B SHAYNUROV Radmir .
1C  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair Russia
-Bye- 213
Russia
214
9/ 3809 LUX Luxembourg 202
9A  HENCKELS Jeff
9B KRAUS Stephane
9C SCHULER Luc Poland
8/ 3838 POL Poland 205 208
8A  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
8B NAPLOSZEK Slawomir
8C  NOWAK Piotr Russia
5/ 3877 UKR Ukraine 215 203T.25
5A MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav
58  LADIKOV Anton .
5C  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy Ukraine
12/ 3685 BEL Belgium 208 204
12A  DENIS Ivan
12B GYS Lenthy
12C ROYEN Laurent Spain
) 213
13/ 3635 GEO Georgia 176
13A  PKHAKADZE Lasha
138 SHUSHADZE Mamuka .
13C MOSESHVILI Jaba Spain
4/ 3880 ESP  Spain 216 212
4A  FERNANDEZ Antonio
4B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. GOLD
4C  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel France
3/ 3880 FRA France 220
3A AUBERT Thomas
3B SANNA Michael
3C VALLADONT Jean-Charles France
14/ 3554 SUI Switzerland 191 214
14A  RUFER Thomas
14B  FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael
14C  MINGARD Emilien France
11/ 3776 SLO Slovenia 203 204
11A  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
11B KOMOCAR Jaka .
11C  RIJAVEC Jan Great Britain
6/ 3848 GBR Great Britain 215 211
6A GODFREY Larry
6B SLATER Kieran
6C  MORGAN Ashe France
7/ 3842 GER Germany 218 203T.26
7A  KAHLLUND Florian
7B SKOERIES Eric SILVER
7C  WEISS Christian Germany Russia
10/ 3798 NOR Norway 212 209
10A  NESTENG Baard
10B FURNES Christoffer
10C HAGEN Paul Andre ItaIy
203
_B e- .
y Spain
194 BRONZE
Italy Spain
2/ 3920 ITA Italy 216
2A  ZAGAMI Alberto Italy
2B GIORI Lorenzo 186
2C MANDIA Massimiliano
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) _®Riom (FRA)

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg
Recurve Women Team

Result Brackets

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 europe
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 4022 RUS Russia
1A STEPANOVA Inna
1B TIMOFEEVA Kristina .
1C  ERDYNIEVA Natalia Russia
-Bye- 206
Russia
9/ 3825 NED Netherlands 197 207
9A DER KINDEREN Annemarie
9B DEDEN Esther
9C DE VRIES Shireen Netherlands
8/ 3828 GBR Great Britain 196 204
8A  FOLKARD Naomi
8B MARTIN Rebecca
8C PITMAN Bryony Ukraine
5/ 3898 ITA ltaly 199
5A  VIOLI Sara
5B SARTORI Guendalina
5C  MANDIA Claudia Italy
-Bye- 209
Ukraine
-Bye- 209
Ukraine
4/ 3935 UKR Ukraine 210
4A PAVLOVA Anastasia
4B PALEKHA Kateryna GOLD
4C  YAVORSKA Kateryna Ukraine
3/ 3938 POL Poland
3A SOBIERAJ Malgorzata
3B SZUKALSKA Anna
3C  LIPIARSKA Karina Poland
-Bye- 208
Poland
-Bye- 207
France
6/ 3897 FRA France 200
6A BRIANNE Noemie
6B LECOINTRE Laurie
6C COTRY Cyrielle Poland
7/ 3857 GEO Georgia 212 197
7A ESEBUA Kristine
7B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia ) SILVER
7C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna Georgia Poland
10/ 3680 SuUI Switzerland 194 202
10A  SCHOBINGER Celine
10B DIELEN Nathalie
10C  COMTE Magali Germany
205
_B e-
y Russia
184 BRONZE
Germany Germany
2/ 4005 GER Germany 209
2A  UNRUH Lisa Germany
2B WINTER Karina 209
2c RICHTER Elena
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Mixed Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Result Brackets europe

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2658 RUS Russia
1A TSYBZHITOV Bolot )
1B STEPANOVA Inna Russia
-Bye- 142
Russia
9/ 2553 GEO Georgia 121 142
9A  PKHAKADZE Lasha ]
9B ESEBUA Kristine Slovenia
8/ 2556 SLO Slovenia 134 125
8A  HABJAN MALAVASIC Den
88  BOZIC Brina Russia
5/ 2626 ITA Italy 135
5A  ZAGAMI Alberto
58 VIOLI Sara Italy
-Bye- 138
Italy
-Bye- 122
Great Britain
4/ 2626 GBR Great Britain 134
4A GODFREY Larry GOLD
4B FOLKARD Naomi Russia
3/ 2635 FRA France
3A AUBERT Thomas
38 BRIANNE Noemie France
_Bye. 135
Ukraine
2486 -Bye- 129
11A  PETROSYAN Arshak )
11B SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar Ukraine
6/ 2625 UKR Ukraine 137
6A MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav
6B PAVLOVA Anastasia Ukraine
71 2612 POL Poland 129 134
7A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper ) SILV_ER
78 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata Switzerland Ukraine
10/ 2523 SUI Switzerland 134 132
10A  RUFER Thomas
10B SCHOBINGER Celine Germany
-Bye- 124
Italy
Germany 134 |BRONZE
2/ 2636 GER Germany 135 Italy
2A  POPPENBORG Rafael G
2B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika ermany
130
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) _®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

world archery
europe

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 1313 3927
SHAYNUROV Radmir 1307
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 1307
2 ITA - ltaly ZAGAMI Alberto 1321 3920
GIORI Lorenzo 1300
MANDIA Massimiliano 1299
3 FRA - France AUBERT Thomas 1323 3880 T.153;50
SANNA Michael 1286
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1271
4 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 1328 3880 T.152;59
RODRIGUEZ Juan |. 1318
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 1234
5 UKR - Ukraine MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 1301 3877
LADIKQOV Anton 1290
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 1286
6 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 1306 3848
SLATER Kieran 1295
MORGAN Ashe 1247
7 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 1289 3842
SKOERIES Eric 1278
WEISS Christian 1275
8 POL - Poland SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 1295 3838
NAPLOSZEK Slawomir 1275
NOWAK Piotr 1268
9 LUX - Luxembourg HENCKELS Jeff 1339 3809
KRAUS Stephane 1237
SCHULER Luc 1233
10 NOR - Norway NESTENG Baard 1308 3798
FURNES Christoffer 1260
HAGEN Paul Andre 1230
11 SLO - Slovenia HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 1272 3776
KOMOCAR Jaka 1257
RIJAVEC Jan 1247
12 BEL - Belgium DENIS Ivan 1267 3685
GYS Lenthy 1224
ROYEN Laurent 1194
13 GEO - Georgia PKHAKADZE Lasha 1243 3635
SHUSHADZE Mamuka 1199
MOSESHVILI Jaba 1193
14 SUI - Switzerland RUFER Thomas 1212 3554
FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 1185
MINGARD Emilien 1157
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16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

europe
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 432 Arrows
NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia STEPANOVA Inna 1345 4022
TIMOFEEVA Kiristina 1341
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1336

2 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 1347 4005
WINTER Karina 1337
RICHTER Elena 1321

3 POL - Poland SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 1317 3938
SZUKALSKA Anna 1312
LIPIARSKA Karina 1309

4 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 1324 3935
PALEKHA Kateryna 1313
YAVORSKA Kateryna 1298

5 ITA- ltaly VIOLI Sara 1305 3898
SARTORI Guendalina 1300
MANDIA Claudia 1293

6 FRA - France BRIANNE Noemie 1312 3897
LECOINTRE Laurie 1297
COTRY Cyrielle 1288

7 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 1310 3857
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 1291
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1256

8 GBR - Great Britain FOLKARD Naomi 1320 3828
MARTIN Rebecca 1271
PITMAN Bryony 1237

9 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 1292 3825
DEDEN Esther 1268
DE VRIES Shireen 1265

10 SUI - Switzerland SCHOBINGER Celine 1311 3680
DIELEN Nathalie 1264
COMTE Magali 1105

AR_C73B Report Created: 17 Apr 2013 15:22 Page 44/48
lensec B Lo RION o B B, jenseo

world archery




_®Riom (FRA)

16-20 Apr 2013

European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

europe

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 288 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 1313 2658
STEPANOVA Inna 1345
2 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 1289 2636
UNRUH Lisa 1347
3 FRA - France AUBERT Thomas 1323 2635
BRIANNE Noemie 1312
4 GBR - Great Britain GODFREY Larry 1306 2626 T.122;45
FOLKARD Naomi 1320
5 ITA - ltaly ZAGAMI Alberto 1321 2626 T.115;38
VIOLI Sara 1305
6 UKR - Ukraine MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 1301 2625
PAVLOVA Anastasia 1324
7 POL - Poland SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 1295 2612
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 1317
8 SLO - Slovenia HABJAN MALAVASIC Den 1272 2556
BOZIC Brina 1284
9 GEO - Georgia PKHAKADZE Lasha 1243 2553
ESEBUA Kristine 1310
10 SUI - Switzerland RUFER Thomas 1212 2523
SCHOBINGER Celine 1311
11 ARM - Armenia PETROSYAN Arshak 1253 2486
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 1233
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Men Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France GENET Dominique 707 2101
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 701
DOUSSOT Christophe 693
2 NOR - Norway HAUGSETH Mads 691 2058
AAMAAS Njaal 691
TJENTLAND Oddmund 676
3 SLO - Slovenia KOROSEC Vili 687 2043
STOSEVSKI Luka 686
CERNE Arne 670
4 LUX - Luxembourg SEYWERT Gilles 686 1974
FRANTZ Eric 665
WEBER Fernand 623
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) _®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Women Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France LEBECQUE Pascale 674 1997
MARTRET Caroline 668
VANDIONANT-FRANGILLI Sandrine 655
2 POL - Poland STANIECZEK Anna 675 1966
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 668
LESNIAK Renata 623
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_®Riom (FRA) European Grand Prix 2013 - 1st Leg

Compound Mixed Team

world archery

16-20 Apr 2013 Qualification Round europe
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France GENET Dominique 707 1381
LEBECQUE Pascale 674
2 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 689 1376
BUDEN Ivana 687
3 SLO - Slovenia KOROSEC Vili 687 1354
CERNE Toja 667
4 NOR - Norway HAUGSETH Mads 691 1351
GRYDELAND Runa 660
5 GER - Germany GONSER Justus 668 1349
MEISSNER Janine 681
6 RUS - Russia CHUGUNOV Anton 685 1344
AVDEEVA Natalia 659
7 BEL - Belgium DURLET Jean-Philippe 676 1343
DESSOY Catheline 667
8 POL - Poland GORCZYCA Krzysztof 663 1338
STANIECZEK Anna 675
9 UKR - Ukraine VINOGRADOV Roman 661 1327
MELNYK Sofiia 666
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